
1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AWARDED BIDS-MAY 2017 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed 
Service 
Provider 

Amount 

MIG/LP/2169/R,ST/16/18 

Construction of 
Morokadieta Access 
bridge 19/05/2017 

Stone Found 
Engineering 
Solutions  R8 871 686.34  

FGTM/IT08/16/17 

Proposal to supply, 
deliver, configure, 
support and 
maintain the 
desktop and 
network multi-
function printers / 
copiers on lease 
and integrated fax 
solutions for the 
Fetakgomo-Greater 
Tubatse 
Municipality for 
twenty four (24) 
months. 19/05/2017 

BCM Digisol cc 
t/a Ricoh 
Limpopo  R5 128 171.77  

MIG/LP/2167/R,ST/16/18 

Construction of 
Bothashoek Access 
Road 24/05/2017 

Loge 
Construction  R13 983 817.98  

MIG/LP/2170/R,ST/16/18 
Construction of 
Tjate Access Bridge 24/05/2017 

Loge 
Construction  R10 208 245.94  

MIG/LP/2165/R,ST/16/18 

Construction of 
Thokwane Access 
Road 24/05/2017 

Loge 
Construction  R17 597 654.01  

 

 
 

FETAKGOMO – GREATER TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 


